
Mode of Payment Online Only 
Date of Payment:  From 28.08.2021, 10.00 A.M  to  30.08.2021,  5.00 P.M.

SR.NO. Reg. No. Student Name Gender Category
Type

MARKS Total
Marks

PERCENTAGE

1 1245221 DANI VIHAN VIPUL Male MINORITY 462 500 92.40

2 1237991 BHATT YASH PARESH Male MINORITY 458 500 91.60

3 1255638 SHAH PARAM NIRMAL Male MINORITY 441 500 88.20

4 1190927 SOLANKI AARYESH AMIT Male MINORITY 438 500 87.60

5 1210972 PUNAMIYA YASH MANOJ Male MINORITY 612 700 87.43

6 1179591 SAYANI DWIJ MEHUL Male MINORITY 436 500 87.20

7 1191489 SANGHVI SWAYAM PREMAL Male MINORITY 436 500 87.20

8 1252114 ASHRA VEERAJ KETAN Male MINORITY 436 500 87.20

9 1211945 SHAH RUHI DIXIT Female MINORITY 435 500 87.00

10 1245232 SHAH JAYNA PARESH Female MINORITY 433 500 86.60

11 1234205 KUKADIA PARV RAJESH Male MINORITY 432 500 86.40

12 1216116 RAWAL HEER VINAY Female MINORITY 429 500 85.80

13 1200749 SHAH KHUSHI SUDHIRKUMAR Female MINORITY 429 500 85.80

14 1247823 SHAH KUSH BHAVESH Male MINORITY 429 500 85.80

15 1258370 MEHTA MANAV HITESH Male MINORITY 429 500 85.80

16 1256215 VADHER RONAK KIRIT Male MINORITY 427 500 85.40

17 1179281 ASHAR NIVANN JIGNESH Male MINORITY 426 500 85.20

18 1260678 PARMAR AMEY PRAFUL Male MINORITY 426 500 85.20

19 1250565 OZA NAMITA SATISHBHAI Female MINORITY 424 500 84.80

20 1253599 VORA VINEET DHARMENDRA Male MINORITY 424 500 84.80

21 1256577 SHETA DEV ARVINDBHAI Male MINORITY 424 500 84.80

22 1207939 GOHIL PEARL KETAN Female MINORITY 423 500 84.60

23 1233625 SONECHA TANMAY HITESH Male MINORITY 422 500 84.40

24 1241230 SHAH PARVA JIGNESH Male MINORITY 422 500 84.40

25 1244102 SONECHA TANMAY HITESH Male MINORITY 422 500 84.40

26 1252930 MEHTA PAKSHAL RUPESH Male MINORITY 422 500 84.40

2) Kindly check the college website https://www.bsgdjrc.ac.in/  for regular updates regarding Verification and Submission of 
admission form and relevant documents.  

 FIRST MERIT LIST
DATE : 27.08.2021

Entire Admission Process is Online

Claim for the admission of students, who fail to pay the fees on the above date, will be treated as cancelled.
Contact email id for admission related queries : jradm@nkc.ac.in
Note : 1) Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant original documents only.

MERIT CATEGORY : MINORITY

Malad Kandivali Education Society's

The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealer's Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road,Malad(West),Mumbai-400 064,M.S.(INDIA)

YEAR :2021 - 2022

CLASS FYJC : COMMERCE UNAIDED
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2) Kindly check the college website https://www.bsgdjrc.ac.in/  for regular updates regarding Verification and Submission of 
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Claim for the admission of students, who fail to pay the fees on the above date, will be treated as cancelled.
Contact email id for admission related queries : jradm@nkc.ac.in
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27 1241785 SAVLA KRISHA RAHUL Female MINORITY 421 500 84.20

28 1258922 SHAH PUJAN SHASHINKUMAR Male MINORITY 421 500 84.20

29 1235059 JOSHI JENIL AMIT Male MINORITY 504 600 84.00

30 1208623 ADHYARU FORAM ANIL Female MINORITY 420 500 84.00

31 1255716 VALAMBHIA NAKUL KIRAN Male MINORITY 420 500 84.00

32 1262997 SHAH MOKSHIL JIGNESH Male MINORITY 420 500 84.00

33 1236971 KAYANA ESHA BHAVESH Female MINORITY 419 500 83.80

34 1232405 SHAH DISHA RAJESH Female MINORITY 419 500 83.80

35 1247161 SHAH NIDHI TUSHAR Female MINORITY 419 500 83.80

36 1247599 SHAH FREYA MANISH Female MINORITY 419 500 83.80

37 1164630 GUPTA ROHAN VINOD Male MINORITY 418 500 83.60

38 1261539 KARIYA PRIYA JITENDRA Female MINORITY 418 500 83.60

39 1250555 SHAH HEER AMIT Female MINORITY 418 500 83.60

40 1190484 MISTRY DHRUV AJIT Male MINORITY 416 500 83.20

41 1249632 GOTHI YASH JAYANTIBHAI Male MINORITY 416 500 83.20

42 1255456 DOSHI BHUMI RAJESH Female MINORITY 416 500 83.20

43 1237344 SHAH ISHAN SHETALKUMAR Male MINORITY 415 500 83.00

44 1239271 THAKAR RUDRAKSH TEJAS Male MINORITY 415 500 83.00

45 1240041 DARJI HETA NAVNIT Female MINORITY 415 500 83.00

46 1240706 WALA SIDDHI RAJESH Female MINORITY 415 500 83.00

47 1241866 SUTARIYA YASHA RAJEEVKUMAR Female MINORITY 497 600 82.83

48 1252823 NAGDA PRIYAM TUSHAR Male MINORITY 414 500 82.80

49 1247298 RATHOD VIDHI MUKESH Female MINORITY 413 500 82.60

50 1248076 PATEL JIMIT JAYANTIBHAI Male MINORITY 413 500 82.60

51 1234196 KOTECHA PUSHTI HITEN Female MINORITY 411 500 82.20

52 1237601 RAMANI AADITYA BHAVESH Male MINORITY 411 500 82.20



Mode of Payment Online Only 
Date of Payment:  From 28.08.2021, 10.00 A.M  to  30.08.2021,  5.00 P.M.

SR.NO. Reg. No. Student Name Gender Category
Type

MARKS Total
Marks

PERCENTAGE

2) Kindly check the college website https://www.bsgdjrc.ac.in/  for regular updates regarding Verification and Submission of 
admission form and relevant documents.  

 FIRST MERIT LIST
DATE : 27.08.2021

Entire Admission Process is Online

Claim for the admission of students, who fail to pay the fees on the above date, will be treated as cancelled.
Contact email id for admission related queries : jradm@nkc.ac.in
Note : 1) Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant original documents only.

MERIT CATEGORY : MINORITY

Malad Kandivali Education Society's

The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealer's Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road,Malad(West),Mumbai-400 064,M.S.(INDIA)

YEAR :2021 - 2022

CLASS FYJC : COMMERCE UNAIDED

53 1238874 MAHIDHAR SHRIRAJ ROOPAK Male MINORITY 411 500 82.20

54 1253724 JADAV DHRUV SANJAY Male MINORITY 411 500 82.20

55 1191334 BHAVSAR NAISARGI UMANG Female MINORITY 410 500 82.00

56 1253266 VORA UMANG AMISHKUMAR Male MINORITY 410 500 82.00

57 1220508 LALAJI RUDDRA CHINTAN Male MINORITY 409 500 81.80

58 1243441 SHAH VINIT KIRIT Male MINORITY 409 500 81.80

59 1255228 SOLANKI PRIYANSH DHARMEN Male MINORITY 409 500 81.80

60 1245064 SHAH VANSH RUPESH Male MINORITY 409 500 81.80

61 1188116 VYASA YUG HIMANSHU Male MINORITY 408 500 81.60

62 1239727 SHAH VANSHI ILESH Female MINORITY 408 500 81.60

63 1241023 MEHTA ASHWI JITENDRA Female MINORITY 408 500 81.60

64 1253689 JAYANI KRISHA VIPUL Female MINORITY 408 500 81.60

65 1239914 SHAH SAACHI SAMIR Female MINORITY 407 500 81.40

66 1240371 PATEL AKSHAY YOGESH Male MINORITY 407 500 81.40

67 1235385 PAREKH SHAIVAL HIMANSHU Male MINORITY 407 500 81.40

68 1263738 POOJARA AAYUSH KAMLESH Male MINORITY 407 500 81.40

69 1239320 DHANAK HARSH RAJESH Male MINORITY 406 500 81.20

ANUJA JOHN
VICE PRINCIPAL



SR NO. COLLEGE REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT (LFM) GENDER
1 1245221 DANI VIHAN VIPUL Male
2 1237991 BHATT YASH PARESH Male
3 1255638 SHAH PARAM NIRMAL Male
4 1190927 SOLANKI AARYESH AMIT Male
5 1210972 PUNAMIYA YASH MANOJ Male
6 1179591 SAYANI DWIJ MEHUL Male
7 1191489 SANGHVI SWAYAM PREMAL Male
8 1252114 ASHRA VEERAJ KETAN Male
9 1211945 SHAH RUHI DIXIT Female

10 1245232 SHAH JAYNA PARESH Female
11 1234205 KUKADIA PARV RAJESH Male
12 1216116 RAWAL HEER VINAY Female
13 1200749 SHAH KHUSHI SUDHIRKUMAR Female
14 1247823 SHAH KUSH BHAVESH Male
15 1258370 MEHTA MANAV HITESH Male
16 1256215 VADHER RONAK KIRIT Male
17 1179281 ASHAR NIVANN JIGNESH Male
18 1260678 PARMAR AMEY PRAFUL Male
19 1250565 OZA NAMITA SATISHBHAI Female
20 1253599 VORA VINEET DHARMENDRA Male
21 1256577 SHETA DEV ARVINDBHAI Male
22 1207939 GOHIL PEARL KETAN Female
23 1233625 SONECHA TANMAY HITESH Male
24 1241230 SHAH PARVA JIGNESH Male
25 1244102 SONECHA TANMAY HITESH Male
26 1252930 MEHTA PAKSHAL RUPESH Male
27 1241785 SAVLA KRISHA RAHUL Female
28 1258922 SHAH PUJAN SHASHINKUMAR Male
29 1235059 JOSHI JENIL AMIT Male
30 1208623 ADHYARU FORAM ANIL Female
31 1255716 VALAMBHIA NAKUL KIRAN Male
32 1262997 SHAH MOKSHIL JIGNESH Male
33 1236971 KAYANA ESHA BHAVESH Female
34 1232405 SHAH DISHA RAJESH Female
35 1247161 SHAH NIDHI TUSHAR Female
36 1247599 SHAH FREYA MANISH Female
37 1164630 GUPTA ROHAN VINOD Male
38 1261539 KARIYA PRIYA JITENDRA Female
39 1250555 SHAH HEER AMIT Female
40 1190484 MISTRY DHRUV AJIT Male
41 1249632 GOTHI YASH JAYANTIBHAI Male
42 1255456 DOSHI BHUMI RAJESH Female
43 1237344 SHAH ISHAN SHETALKUMAR Male
44 1239271 THAKAR RUDRAKSH TEJAS Male
45 1240041 DARJI HETA NAVNIT Female



46 1240706 WALA SIDDHI RAJESH Female
47 1241866 SUTARIYA YASHA RAJEEVKUMAR Female
48 1252823 NAGDA PRIYAM TUSHAR Male
49 1247298 RATHOD VIDHI MUKESH Female
50 1248076 PATEL JIMIT JAYANTIBHAI Male
51 1234196 KOTECHA PUSHTI HITEN Female
52 1237601 RAMANI AADITYA BHAVESH Male
53 1238874 MAHIDHAR SHRIRAJ ROOPAK Male
54 1253724 JADAV DHRUV SANJAY Male
55 1191334 BHAVSAR NAISARGI UMANG Female
56 1253266 VORA UMANG AMISHKUMAR Male
57 1220508 LALAJI RUDDRA CHINTAN Male
58 1243441 SHAH VINIT KIRIT Male
59 1255228 SOLANKI PRIYANSH DHARMEN Male
60 1245064 SHAH VANSH RUPESH Male
61 1188116 VYASA YUG HIMANSHU Male
62 1239727 SHAH VANSHI ILESH Female
63 1241023 MEHTA ASHWI JITENDRA Female
64 1253689 JAYANI KRISHA VIPUL Female
65 1239914 SHAH SAACHI SAMIR Female
66 1240371 PATEL AKSHAY YOGESH Male
67 1235385 PAREKH SHAIVAL HIMANSHU Male
68 1263738 POOJARA AAYUSH KAMLESH Male
69 1239320 DHANAK HARSH RAJESH Male

TOTAL :- 69



ADMISSION MERIT CATEGORY CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID
MINORITY 9082500554 danivipul1@gmail.com
MINORITY 9004344397 yashpbhatt@gmail.com
MINORITY 9967400014 paramshah1011@gmail.com
MINORITY 9930439027 solankisheetal17.ss@gmail.com
MINORITY 9833492640 manojkpunamiya@gmail.com
MINORITY 9870051523 dwijsayani@gmail.com
MINORITY 9820151764 deepali.sanghvi80@gmail.com
MINORITY 9321147485 ketanashra@gmail.com
MINORITY 9987894587 ruhidshah@gmail.com
MINORITY 9920170118 shahmonish2021@gmail.com
MINORITY 9769955623 parv.kukadia5@gmail.com
MINORITY 6260792123 heerrawal2005@gmail.com
MINORITY 7977894080 sh.manisha2004@gmail.com
MINORITY 8080422846 kushshah846@gmail.com
MINORITY 8898387227 rushabhmehta96@gmail.com
MINORITY 9967999213 ronkvadher@gmail.com
MINORITY 8591135969 nivannashar24@gmail.com
MINORITY 7710836484 ameyparmar2005@gmail.com
MINORITY 9324833074 satish.oza1234@gmail.com
MINORITY 7737730707 vineetvora12@gmail.com
MINORITY 9820593140 devsheta2005@gmail.com
MINORITY 8828284432 sunketgp@gmail.com
MINORITY 9819152575 tanmaysonecha@gmail.com
MINORITY 7738380132 jignesh.shah@nirmalbang.com
MINORITY 8355906669 priyasonecha33@gmail.com
MINORITY 0932480958 pakshalmehta26@gmail.com
MINORITY 8850830724 krisharsavla@gmail.com
MINORITY 9987093065 pujanshah1310@gmail.com
MINORITY 9920592206 jajoshi2005@gmail.com
MINORITY 8108533479 foraammmadh07@gmail.com
MINORITY 8108647733 nakulvalabhia2305@gmail.com
MINORITY 8976010551 mokshilshah180505@gmail.com
MINORITY 8383838683 varshakayana110@gmail.com
MINORITY 9987020444 deepashah630@gmail.com
MINORITY 9867289572 shahnidhii05@gmail.com
MINORITY 9769822647 Sheetalfreya123@gmail.com
MINORITY 9930808706 pushgupta1010@gmail.com
MINORITY 9967803369
MINORITY 9076449123 heershah010@gmail.com
MINORITY 9869999055 mistrydhruv04@gmail.com
MINORITY 9833116127 yashgothiyash@gmail.com
MINORITY 9320484059 bhumidoshi2005@gmail.com
MINORITY 9870755670 ishan14shah@gmail.com
MINORITY 9136664852 rudzthakar@gmail.com
MINORITY 8169177417 hetadarji07@gmail.com



MINORITY 7045287013 siddhiwala1234@gmail.com
MINORITY 7045047405 sutariyashrey@gmail.com
MINORITY 8779315093 nagdapriyam@gmail.com
MINORITY 9892056356 pritirathod001@gmail.com
MINORITY 9769550804 jimitpatel18008@gmail.com
MINORITY 9664756844 pushtikotecha@gmail.com
MINORITY 9867478039 aadityapatel1503@gmail.com
MINORITY 8879934350 shriraj.mahidhar@gmail.com
MINORITY 8591550481 dhwaniarmaan@gmail.com
MINORITY 8080087453 naisargi.bhavsar7@gmail.com
MINORITY 9137365869 umangvora09@gmail.com
MINORITY 7021580263 ruddralalaji11@gmail.com
MINORITY 8169972955 vinitshah10b@gmail.com
MINORITY 8291663916 solankipriyansh060@gmail.com
MINORITY 7030110960 vanshshah220905@gmail.com
MINORITY 9004583284 yugvyasa1@gmail.com
MINORITY 9372208146 vanshishah1982@gmail.com
MINORITY 7738365087 ashwimehta18@gmail.com
MINORITY 9819002249 patelvipul8577@gmail.com
MINORITY 9004743027 saachishah02@gmail.com
MINORITY 9152279412 jaiminypatel0123@gmail.com
MINORITY 9819994198 tejalhimanshu@gmail.com
MINORITY 8169689016 aayushpoojara0@gmail.com
MINORITY 9324343257 deepdhanak02@gmail.com



MARKS OBTAINED MARKS OUT OF PERCENTAGE MATHS MARKS OBTAINED
462 500 92.4 0
458 500 91.6 97
441 500 88.2 91
438 500 87.6 83
612 700 87.43 83
436 500 87.2 97
436 500 87.2 94
436 500 87.2 87
435 500 87 77
433 500 86.6 82
432 500 86.4 74
429 500 85.8 86
429 500 85.8 82
429 500 85.8 90
429 500 85.8 69
427 500 85.4 81
426 500 85.2 81
426 500 85.2 99
424 500 84.8 91
424 500 84.8 81
424 500 84.8 97
423 500 84.6 0
422 500 84.4 75
422 500 84.4 80
422 500 84.4 75
422 500 84.4 85
421 500 84.2 83
421 500 84.2 93
504 600 84 80
420 500 84 83
420 500 84 91
420 500 84 93
419 500 83.8 0
419 500 83.8 88
419 500 83.8 88
419 500 83.8 76
418 500 83.6 95
418 500 83.6 94
418 500 83.6 86
416 500 83.2 89
416 500 83.2 80
416 500 83.2 81
415 500 83 84
415 500 83 85
415 500 83 86



415 500 83 76
497 600 82.83 63
414 500 82.8 88
413 500 82.6 77
413 500 82.6 70
411 500 82.2 75
411 500 82.2 76
411 500 82.2 87
411 500 82.2 86
410 500 82 73
410 500 82 81
409 500 81.8 79
409 500 81.8 94
409 500 81.8 75
409 500 81.8 72
408 500 81.6 0
408 500 81.6 77
408 500 81.6 85
408 500 81.6 84
407 500 81.4 80
407 500 81.4 93
407 500 81.4 78
407 500 81.4 79
406 500 81.2 82



MATHS MARKS OUT OF SUBJECT GRP. PREF 1 SUBJECT GRP. PREF 2
0 XI IT/MATHS XI IT/SP 

100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI FRENCH/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI GUJ/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
77 XI-HIN/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI-HIN/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI FRENCH/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI IT/SP XI-HIN/SP 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI IT/SP 
100 XI-HIN/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI-HIN/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
424 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI IT/SP 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI IT/SP 

0 XI IT/SP XI-HIN/SP 
100 XI-HIN/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
500 XI-HIN/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI FRENCH/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 

0 XI IT/MATHS XI IT/SP 
100 XI FRENCH/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI-HIN/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI FRENCH/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI FRENCH/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
85 XI-HIN/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI IT/SP 



100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI FRENCH/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI IT/SP 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 

0 XI IT/SP XI GUJ/SP 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI FRENCH/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI FRENCH/MATHS 
100 XI FRENCH/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI-HIN/MATHS XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI IT/SP XI IT/MATHS 
100 XI-HIN/SP XI IT/SP 
100 XI IT/MATHS XI-HIN/MATHS 



SUBJECT GRP. PREF 3
XI-HIN/SP 

XI-MAR/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI FRENCH/MATHS 

XI IT/SP 
XI IT/MATHS 

XI IT/SP 
XI IT/MATHS 

XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI IT/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI-MAR/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI GUJ/SP 
XI-HIN/SP 

XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-HIN/SP 

XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI GUJ/MATHS 

XI IT/SP 
XI-MAR/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI-HIN/SP 
XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-MAR/MATHS 

XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI IT/SP 

XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI IT/SP 
XI IT/SP 

XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI GUJ/MATHS 

XI-HIN/SP 



XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI IT/SP 

XI-MAR/MATHS 
XI IT/MATHS 

XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-MAR/MATHS 

XI IT/SP 
XI IT/SP 

XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI FRENCH/MATHS 
XI IT/SP 

XI-HIN/SP 
XI-HIN/MATHS 

XI-HIN/SP 
XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-HIN/MATHS 
XI-MAR/MATHS 
XI FRENCH/SP 
XI IT/MATHS 

XI-MAR/MATHS 
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